
 

 
 

Board of Trustees 

2022-2025 Parent/Staff Trustee Election  

 

Timeline 
 

EVENT TIME 

Select returning officer by Thursday, 26 May 2022  

Close main roll noon Wednesday, 13 July 2022 

Call for nominations by Friday, 15 July 2022 

Close supplementary roll noon Wednesday, 3 August 2022 

Nominations close noon Friday, 5 August 2022 

Voting papers sent by Wednesday, 10 August 2022 

Close poll election day noon Wednesday, 7 September 2022 

Close Postal Ballots Monday, 12 September 2022 

Count votes Tuesday, 13 September 2022 

Board takes office Wednesday, 14 September 2022 

 


